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Positive Today: 60 

 
Recovered Today: 14 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 314 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.94% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.82% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:    93834  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022:    89910 (95.82%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022:       3332 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:       278 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:     1463 
 

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:     1799 
 

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:    1397900  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 9 15 66256 0 4548 70798 0 

Bageshwar 14 17 36329 0 2095 38420 1 

Chamoli 28 12 50055 0 3229 53282 3 

Champawat 0 2 62738 0 1915 64650 0 

Dehradun 457 396 382528 37 33797 416190 58 

Haridwar 347 287 312602 8 13259 325831 46 

Nainital 198 144 93074 9 11457 104461 12 

Pauri Garhwal 64 67 98036 1 5297 103326 6 

Pithoragarh 32 35 43012 1 2565 45565 2 

Rudraprayag 15 24 28173 0 2716 30889 1 

Tehri Garhwal 80 185 39629 2 2398 42020 5 

US Nagar 402 279 142093 1 8856 150925 47 

Uttarkashi 153 0 43375 1 1702 45075 13 

Total 1799 1463 1397900 60 93834 1491432 194 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4548 4145 0 4 399 

Bageshwar 2095 2003 1 0 91 

Chamoli 3229 3112 8 3 106 

Champawat 1915 1893 1 1 20 

Dehradun 33797 33052 201 177 367 

Haridwar 13259 12958 42 25 234 

Nainital 11457 11337 36 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5297 4307 3 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2565 2423 0 4 138 

Rudraprayag 2716 2585 0 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2398 2034 2 5 357 

U.S. Nagar 8856 8546 12 5 293 

Uttarkashi 1702 1515 8 5 174 

Total 93834 89910 314 278 3332 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

5 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       845 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          10170 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9054814 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8538359 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        708098 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19014 12102 29216 23432 384168 358151 6024 6034 9959 9763 46201 20 86 

Bageshwar 9942 7312 14129 13138 186373 173032 2515 2521 2323 2403 30295 63 19 

Chamoli 15004 12888 19724 18980 275283 271722 3988 4022 6494 6636 45807 53 133 

Champawat 10578 6596 13468 11333 184850 173322 2255 2318 7588 7530 23221 336 317 

Dehradun 64870 38787 102382 79231 1580555 1486944 37247 36727 30672 31318 153655 435 390 

Haridwar 70686 23645 82632 47623 1518947 1462348 17788 17633 48465 48462 76779 2013 1134 

Nainital 40758 23906 52916 40834 758988 740727 14196 14009 20115 20240 64836 583 142 

Pauri 21985 13611 32631 28827 455501 435781 7923 7942 7104 7197 56584 387 1184 

Pithoragarh 16031 11451 23727 20791 327880 319906 4096 4113 8321 8416 29564 79 47 

Rudraprayag 8691 6133 12605 11055 174237 160770 2466 2456 2692 2713 19693 13 29 

Tehri 22816 17414 31272 28405 401084 367656 6254 6317 4930 5047 51165 413 376 

US Nagar 61198 49449 93119 89406 1360050 1388601 12497 12622 34798 34054 72220 1082 162 

Uttarkashi 13042 9493 18253 16605 237035 227861 3462 3488 5002 5110 38078 362 312 

Total 374615 232787 526074 429660 7844951 7566821 120711 120202 188463 188889 708098 5839 4331 

 


